附件三：
唐山陶瓷知识产权保护平台商标备案表
申请人：                                   电话：                                                 日期：     年     月     日
	序号
	商标名称
	权利人
	证书编号
	获批时间

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	相关图片
	申请人
	审核意见

	（每项知识产权需提供三张相关图片）


	                   （签字或盖章）

                 年      月      日


	                  （签字或盖章）

                年      月      日



